
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00280, Gowan

U Principal Arterial - Interstate
I-84  0.739 Mi W of Beg EB OFF Ramp IC #57

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 38,771

 41,468
 32,027

Ada (1)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 27

 19,488

 20,776
 16,267

 19,283

 20,692
 15,759

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 43,660 47,956 31,487

W DIR - - - - 21,542 25,099 16,343

E DIR - - - - 22,118 22,857 15,144

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

28,109 34,497 39,424 41,105 42,752 44,688 35,983

13,530 15,078 19,648 21,058 21,503 22,871 18,259

14,579 19,419 19,776 20,047 21,249 21,817 17,724

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

29,826 38,642 39,573 40,991 42,766 - -

13,675 18,996 19,890 20,589 20,964 - -

16,151 19,646 19,683 20,402 21,802 - -

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

- 39,063 39,649 40,571 42,514 45,619 36,289

- 19,353 19,784 20,257 20,873 22,853 18,112

- 19,710 19,865 20,314 21,641 22,766 18,177

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

30,466 38,300 39,896 41,162 43,063 46,421 -

14,637 18,857 20,345 20,799 21,366 23,366 -

15,829 19,443 19,551 20,363 21,697 23,055 -

MADW 29,467 37,626 39,636 40,957 42,951 46,171 34,586

STDEV 1,219 2,109 197 267 442 1,385 2,688

DAYFAC 1.32 1.03 0.98 0.95 0.90 0.84 1.12
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